
2023 Canberra Junior Tour U15W
Stage 3: Kermesse

Date: Sunday, 28th May 2023

Chief Commissaire: William Walker Organiser: AusCycling, Canberra and Vikin
Sunday, May 28 2023 12:31:21pm
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Race Overview
General Classification: 124 Lucy ALLEN

Stage 3 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 124 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 20:59
2. 130 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC) +0
3. 125 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) +50
4. 127 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +52
5. 121 Lavinia WARD (Blackburn CC) +52
6. 122 Nicola MORRIS (Brunswick CC) +58
7. 126 Amelia NICOLAOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +2:07
8. 123 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC (ACT)) +2:07
9. 120 Addison TORR (Bendigo & District CC) +2:21
10. 128 Charlotte O'SHAUGHNESSY (Neo CC) +3:21
11. 129 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC) +4:21

• Number of starters: 11

General Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 124 Lucy ALLEN 1h41:25
2. 127 Zoe MAYE +3:21
3. 130 Alexis PHILLIPS +4:47
4. 121 Lavinia WARD +5:39
5. 122 Nicola MORRIS +5:51
6. 125 Jenna GALLAGHER +7:02
7. 123 Darcy HENWOOD +10:39
8. 126 Amelia NICOLAOU +12:21
9. 129 Ruby SAUVAGE +19:30
10. 120 Addison TORR +22:32
11. 128 Charlotte O'SHAUGHNESSY +32:12
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

120 A. TORR

+22:32 121 L. WARD

+5:39 (4.) 122 N. MORRIS

+5:51 (5.) 123 D. HENWOOD

+10:39 (7.) 124 L. ALLEN

⚑ (1.) 125 J. GALLAGHER

+7:02 (6.) 126 A. NICOLAOU

+12:21 (8.) 127 Z. MAYE

+3:21 (2.)

128 C. O'SHAUGHNESSY

+32:12 129 R. SAUVAGE

+19:30 (9.) 130 A. PHILLIPS

+4:47 (3.)

Total stage 4 starters: 11


